
DG1 DG2 DG3 Ges. DG1 DG2 DG3 Ges.
1. Wiesinger Hannes 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15
2. Linha Markus 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15
3. Glaser Patrick 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15
4. Strondl Markus 5 5 5 15 5 5 4 14
5. Glaser Günter 5 5 5 15 4 4 4 12
6. Hackl Dietmar 5 4 5 14 5 5 4 14
7. Korbel Jürgen 4 5 5 14 4 5 5 14
8. Wiesinger Werner 5 5 4 14 5 4 5 14
9. Fraisl Markus 4 5 5 14 -1
10. Baumgartner Herbert 3 5 5 13 4 5 3 12
11. Hinger Roman 4 5 4 13 3 5 4 12
12. Fritz Martin 4 4 5 13 5 4 2 11
13. Blüml Walter 5 4 4 13 3 3 5 11
14. Brunnner Thomas 5 3 5 13 4 3 3 10
15. Stundner Melanie 4 5 4 13 3 3 4 10
16. Kühmeier Otmar 5 4 4 13 2 4 3 9
17. Leitner Gerhard 4 4 4 12 4 3 5 12
18. Mayer Philipp 4 4 4 12 5 3 4 12
19. Seidl Matthias 5 2 5 12 5 5 2 12
20. Schmidt Roman 5 3 4 12 3 4 4 11
21. Göschl Ewald 5 3 3 11 2 4 5 11
22. Jezek-Kania Andrea 4 3 4 11 2 3 4 9
23. Bauer Karl 3 3 5 11 4 3 2 9
24. Möslinger Stephan 4 4 3 11 3 2 4 9
25. Glaser Kurt 4 3 4 11 3 3 2 8
26. Hackl Karl 4 4 3 11 2 2 4 8
27. Pöcher Alfred 3 4 3 10 4 3 3 10
28. Cepak Christoph 3 3 4 10 1 1 2 4
29. Fuchs Raimund 3 4 3 10 -1
30. Klein Harald 4 4 2 10 -1
31. Anibas Roman 3 2 4 9 3 2 4 9
32. Oppel Rainer 3 3 3 9 3 2 4 9
33. Haider Franz 3 3 3 9 3 2 3 8
34. Möslinger Yvonne 4 2 3 9 3 1 4 8
35. Zimmel Georg 2 3 4 9 2 2 3 7
36. Jezek-Kania Christian 4 3 2 9 1 2 3 6
37. Hobiger Herbert 2 3 4 9 -1
38. Koller Florian 3 2 3 8 2 4 1 7
39. Hinger Michael 2 2 4 8 1 3 2 6
40. Löffler Florian 2 2 4 8 2 2 0 4
41. Pöcher Marie 3 2 3 8 1 1 2 4
42. Lair Manfred 2 3 2 7 1 2 4 7
43. Nöbauer Daniela 2 2 3 7 1 3 2 6
44. Leitner Christian 3 3 1 7 0 1 4 5
45. Ruland Franz 2 2 3 7 1 1 2 4
46. Weiss Martin 2 2 3 7 1 1 2 4
47. Cepak Günter 1 4 2 7 2 1 0 3
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48. Schnabl Verena 4 1 2 7 -1
49. Cepak Mathias 4 0 2 6 1 3 1 5
50. Großler Daniel 1 2 3 6 2 0 3 5
51. Fraisl Karina 1 1 4 6 -1
52. Mörzinger Reinhard 3 2 1 6 -1
53. Nöbauer Sophie 3 1 1 5 0 3 2 5
54. Zimmel  Stefan 3 2 0 5 0 2 3 5
55. Fuchs Josef 4 0 1 5 1 2 1 4
56. Nöbauer Michael 1 1 3 5 0 2 2 4
57. Peterka Georg 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 3
58. Grossler Manuel 1 2 2 5 0 0 2 2
59. Ertl Gerlinde 0 2 2 4 3 1 0 4
60. Schölm Anton 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 4
61. Haslinger Christoph 2 1 1 4 1 1 0 2
62. Strohmer Heiko 1 1 2 4 1 1 0 2
63. Cepak Alexander 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 1
64. Bauer Michael 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 2
65. Löffler Paul 2 1 0 3 1 0 1 2
66. Holzer Manuel 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 1
67. Strohmayer Peter 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 1
68. Fraisl Tobias 0 2 1 3 -1
69. Süß Karoline 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2
70. Trinko Robert 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
71. Fraisl Maria 1 0 0 1 -1
72. Fraisl Herbert 0 0 0 0 -1

Der Sektionsleiter

Wiesinger Werner



DG1 DG2 DG3 Ges. DG1 DG2 DG3 Ges.
1. Glaser Kurt 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15
2. Linha Markus 5 5 5 15 5 5 5 15
3. Hackl Dietmar 5 5 5 15 5 5 4 14
4. Seidl Matthias 5 5 5 15 5 5 4 14
5. Glab Matthias 5 5 5 15 4 4 5 13
6. Stundner Melanie 5 5 5 15 4 5 4 13
7. Wiesinger Werner 5 5 5 15 4 3 5 12
8. Fuchs Raimund 5 5 5 15 -1
9. Klein Harald 5 5 5 15 -1
10. Hackl Karl 5 4 5 14 5 3 4 12
11. Mörzinger Reinhard 4 5 5 14 -1
12. Möslinger Stephan 4 5 4 13 4 4 5 13
13. Süß Karoline 3 5 5 13 3 3 2 8
14. Schnabl Verena 5 3 5 13 -1
15. Wiesinger Hannes 4 3 3 10 -1
16. Löffler Paul 2 2 4 8 2 1 3 6
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Der Sektionsleiter

Wiesinger Werner
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